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488 Capacitors

Prices are in Thai Baht and exclude 7% VAT.

Due to the volatile nature of certain products,

prices are subject to change without notice.
488 1,000s more products available at www.farnell-newarkinone.com

G-BA Series - 105°C

G-AA Series - 85°C

Aluminium Electrolytic - Screw Terminal -
continued

B41456/43456 Series - 85°C - continued

Operating temperature -40°C to +85°C DC leakage current 0.006CV + 4μA
Tolerance ±20% Useful life @ 85°C 10000hrs
Climatic category (IEC68) 40/085/86 Long life grade IEC 60 384-4/EN130300

Ì High performance for industrial
applications

Ì Temperature rating 105°C
Ì 2000 hour life at 105°C with ripple

current applied
Ì High CV design
Ì M5 screw terminations on 6.4mm high

mounting posts

Ì General purpose for industrial applications
Ì High ripple current with 3000 hour life
Ì High CV design
Ì M5 screw terminations on 6.4mm high mount-

ing posts

Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+ 100+ +

100 Volt d.c.
2200 387-8120● 703.00 626.00 541.00 457.00 – –
4700 387-8132● 827.00 748.00 647.00 547.00 – –
10000 387-8144● 1,464.00 1,326.00 1,147.00 968.00 – –
22000 470-4800● 2,403.00 2,138.00 1,850.00 1,562.00 – –
47000 387-8156● 5,143.00 4,659.00 4,031.00 3,403.00 – –
350 Volt d.c.
8200 470-4824● 6,247.00 5,560.00 4,810.00 4,061.00 – –
400 Volt d.c.
1500 387-8168● 2,012.00 1,822.00 1,576.00 1,331.00 – –
3300 470-4836● 3,364.00 2,994.00 2,590.00 2,186.00 – –
4700 387-8170● 5,556.00 5,032.00 4,354.00 3,676.00 – –
6800 387-8181● 7,823.00 7,087.00 6,132.00 5,176.00 – –
10000 470-4848● 8,306.00 7,392.00 6,396.00 5,736.00 – –
12000 387-8193● 25,530.00 22,722.00 19,658.00 16,595.00 – –
15000 470-4850● 11,717.00 10,428.00 9,022.00 8,092.00 – –
450 Volt d.c.
1000 387-8200● 1,686.00 1,527.00 1,321.00 1,115.00 – –
1500 470-4861● 2,082.00 1,853.00 1,604.00 1,354.00 – –
2200 387-8211● 3,400.00 3,079.00 2,664.00 2,249.00 – –
3300 387-8223● 9,936.00 8,843.00 7,651.00 6,458.00 – –
5600 387-8235● 7,458.00 6,637.00 5,742.00 5,150.00 – –
6800 470-4873● 7,849.00 6,986.00 6,044.00 5,102.00 – –
12000 470-4897● 12,162.00 10,824.00 9,365.00 7,906.00 – –

Operating temperature -40°C to 105°C
Tolerance ±20%
Operating life @ 105°C 2000hrs @ max ripple current

Operating temperature -40°C to 85°C
Tolerance ±20%
Operating life @ 105°C 3000hrs @ max ripple current

Ripple (A) Ripple (A) ESR max. (mΩ)
@100Hz, @10kHz, @100Hz, Dimensions Mftrs.

μF 85°C 85°C 20°C H Dia. List No. Order Code

20 Volt d.c.
47000 7.12 8.19 20.2 67 35 EEGAA1D473CEM 360-7525
150000 15.22 17.5 8.5 92 50 EEGAA1D154FHM 360-7537
470000 27.34 31.44 4.9 105 76 EEGAA1D474HKM 360-7549

50 Volt d.c.
15000 4.97 5.72 29.5 67 35 EEGAA1H153CEM 360-7550
47000 11.17 12.85 10.1 92 50 EEGA1H473FHM 360-7562
150000 21.91 25.2 4.7 105 76 EEGA1H154HKM 360-7574

100 Volt d.c.
10000 6.11 7.03 29.5 67 50 EEGAA2A103FEM 360-7586

200 Volt d.c.
1500 4.05 5.67 147 67 35 EEGA2D152CEM 360-7598
4700 9.41 13.17 47 92 50 EEGAA2D472FHM 360-7604
6800 13.12 18.36 33 92 64 EEGAA2D682GHM 360-7616
10000 16.69 23.37 22 80 76 EEGA2D103HGM 360-7628

400 Volt d.c.
220 1.57 2.18 804 42 35 EEGAA2G221CAM 360-7630
470 2.58 3.61 376 67 35 EEGAA2G471CEM 360-7641
1000 4.67 6.54 177 67 50 EEGAA2G102FEM 360-7653
2200 8.24 11.54 80 80 64 EEGAA2G222GGM 360-7665
3300 10.76 15.06 54 105 64 EEGAA2G332GKM 360-7677
4700 14.22 19.91 38 105 76 EEGAA2G472HKM 360-7689

Ripple (A) Ripple (A) ESR max. (mΩ)
@100Hz, @10kHz, @100Hz, Dimensions Mftrs.

μF 105°C 105°C 20°C H Dia. List No. Order Code

25 Volt d.c.
12000 3.69 4.24 55.3 42 35 EEGBA1E123CAM 360-7707
22000 5.21 5.99 30.9 54 35 EEGBA1E223CCM 360-7719

35 Volt d.c.
12000 4.36 5.01 49.1 42 35 EEGBA1V123CAM 360-7744
22000 6.41 7.37 28.1 67 35 EEGBA1V223CEM 360-7768

63 Volt d.c.
5600 3.8 4.37 65.8 42 35 EEGBA1J562CAM 360-7781
8200 4.76 5.47 44.9 54 35 EEGB1J822CCM 360-7793
12000 6.29 7.23 30.7 80 35 EEGBA1J123CGM 360-7800
15000 7.22 8.3 24.6 92 35 EEGBA1J153CHM 360-7811
33000 11.61 13.35 13.4 80 50 EEGBA1J333FGM 360-7823

100 Volt d.c.
2200 2.48 2.85 134 42 35 EEGBA2A222CAM 360-7835
3300 3.18 3.66 89.3 54 35 EEGBA2A332CCM 360-7847
4700 4 4.6 62.7 67 35 EEGB2A472CEM 360-7859
10000 7.32 8.42 29.5 67 51 EEGBA2A103FEM 360-7872
15000 9.43 10.84 19.6 92 50 EEGBA2A153FHM 360-7884

250 Volt d.c.
1200 2.39 3.35 123 80 35 EEGBA2E122CGM 360-7896
4700 6.7 9.38 31 80 64 EEGBA2E472GGM 360-7902

400 Volt d.c.
1000 2.61 3.65 147 67 50 EEGBA2G102FEM 360-7914

228796

228795

101/102 Series – Computer Grade

Ì Long life grade
Ì Low ESR and high

ripple current capa-
bilities

Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+ +

25 Volt d.c.
12000 360-7707 1,072.00 1,059.00 985.00 964.00 – –
22000 360-7719 1,157.00 1,143.00 1,063.00 1,041.00 – –

35 Volt d.c.
12000 360-7744 1,088.00 1,012.00 1,000.00 925.00 – –
22000 360-7768 1,241.00 1,227.00 1,141.00 1,117.00 – –

63 Volt d.c.
5600 360-7781 1,324.00 1,292.00 1,202.00 1,180.00 – –
8200 360-7793 1,418.00 1,325.00 1,310.00 1,211.00 – –

12000 360-7800 1,304.00 1,288.00 1,198.00 1,173.00 – –
15000 360-7811 1,332.00 1,316.00 1,225.00 1,199.00 – –
33000 360-7823 1,876.00 1,806.00 1,785.00 1,651.00 – –

100 Volt d.c.
2200 360-7835 1,227.00 1,141.00 1,128.00 1,043.00 – –
3300 360-7847 1,321.00 1,287.00 1,272.00 1,176.00 – –
4700 360-7859 1,293.00 1,278.00 1,188.00 1,164.00 – –

10000 360-7872 1,728.00 1,684.00 1,566.00 1,539.00 – –
15000 360-7884 2,222.00 2,166.00 2,015.00 1,980.00 – –

250 Volt d.c.
1200 360-7896 1,288.00 1,273.00 1,184.00 1,160.00 – –
4700 360-7902 2,010.00 1,986.00 1,847.00 1,809.00 – –

400 Volt d.c.
1000 360-7914 1,666.00 1,646.00 1,531.00 1,499.00 – –

Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+ +

20 Volt d.c.
47000 360-7525 1,002.00 990.00 921.00 902.00 – –

150000 360-7537 1,700.00 1,581.00 1,471.00 1,445.00 – –
470000 360-7549 2,694.00 2,628.00 2,444.00 2,402.00 – –

50 Volt d.c.
15000 360-7550 1,096.00 1,088.00 1,012.00 991.00 – –
47000 360-7562 1,622.00 1,508.00 1,491.00 1,379.00 – –

150000 360-7574 1,683.00 1,572.00 1,554.00 1,437.00 – –
100 Volt d.c.

10000 360-7586 1,294.00 1,261.00 1,173.00 1,153.00 – –
200 Volt d.c.

1500 360-7598 1,158.00 1,082.00 1,070.00 989.00 – –
4700 360-7604 1,325.00 1,292.00 1,202.00 1,180.00 – –
6800 360-7616 1,590.00 1,550.00 1,441.00 1,416.00 – –

10000 360-7628 1,801.00 1,779.00 1,655.00 1,531.00 – –

Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+ +

400 Volt d.c.
220 360-7630 911.00 900.00 837.00 820.00 – –
470 360-7641 997.00 986.00 917.00 898.00 – –

1000 360-7653 1,339.00 1,305.00 1,213.00 1,192.00 – –
2200 360-7665 1,779.00 1,735.00 1,613.00 1,585.00 – –
3300 360-7677 2,220.00 2,165.00 2,013.00 1,979.00 – –
4700 360-7689 3,192.00 2,969.00 2,762.00 2,714.00 – –

Ì Polarized aluminum electrolytic capaci-
tors,non-solid electrolyte


